










Miami County Home Buyer’s Guide16     June 2018

Each side 
of this dou-
ble offers 
c o v e r e d 
front porch 
to approx. 
1,200 SF for 
living area, 
k i t c h e n , 
2 beds & 
bath. Ga-
rage storage. 
$67,900

1509 NICKLIN AVE.

Prime corner lot location:  4,665 SF 
commercial building. Showroom/
of�ce, multiple garages w/ high ceil-
ings & paved parking. NEW PRICE 
$144,900

1311 SOUTH ST.

Vinyl-sided, 900 SF, 2-car garage with 
attached workshop & carport on +/- 
0.225 acre. NEW PRICE $28,900

1524 SOUTH ST

EXPERIENCE COUNTS®

Jeanie Jordan-Bates
Broker/Owner

214-2445
JeanieBates@mcvetyrealty.com

®EXPERIENCE COUNTS

222 W. ASH STREET
PIQUA, OH 45356

937-773-8215
www.mcvetyrealty.com
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651 N. DOWNING ST. #4

First �oor condo: 1,595 SF, 2 beds, 2 
baths, living & dining rms, kitchen, 
breakfast nook & utility. 1-car detached 
garage. NEW PRICE $94,500

642 CASSEL HILLS CT., VANDALIA

1,326 SF townhouse condo: vaulted great 
rm, kitchen, dining rm, den, 1st � bed & 
bath, 2nd � bedrm w/ bath & sitting area. 
Patio, 2-car att. garage. $114,900

522 FERNWOOD DR., TROY

U p d a t e d 
3 - b e d r o o m 
ranch on par-
tial un�nished 
basement of-
fers l iving 
room, kitchen, 
dining room 
and 1.5 baths 
in 1,150 SF. 
Deck, fence 
& carport. 
$109,900

1217 HILLTOP CIR., TROY

Quality constructed and well-kept 
4-unit apartment building. 4,150 SF, 
two 2-car built-in garages + rear paved 
parking & separate utilities. $262,000

1004 CHRISTINE LN,  
& 10419 AUGUSTA LN

Build the home of your dreams in an es-
tablished subdivision on either of these 
lots. $24,500 & $15,000

Tony Bayman
Realtor/Auctioneer

606-0536
AnthonyBayman@mcvetyrealty.com

Kyle Fincel
Realtor

418-1023
KyleFincel@mcvetyrealty.com

Laura Bates
Realtor of the 

Year 2014 & 2015

381-7777
LauraBates@mcvetyrealty.com

Julie Howell
Realtor

778-0643
JulieHowell@mcvetyrealty.com

PENDING

PENDING

110 LAKEWOOD PL.
1.015 acre, 
lake view, 
5 beds, 4.5 
baths, study, 
2 sitting rms, 
liv, din, great 
& rec rms, 
fam rm w/
FP, kitchen + 
nook. 4,292 
SF, base-
ment, deck, 
4-car garage. 
$595,000

1020 N. SUNSET DR.
2 - s t o r y 
entry, l iv 
& din rms, 
kitchen & 
brkfast rm, 
family rm, 
study, util-
ity rm, 4 
beds & 2.5 
baths. 2,917 
SF, 0.57-
acre, patio, 
2-car garage. 
$249,900


